Chair Joe Anderson CPAGB

NOTES:- Wednesday 16th July _ 07538106307

Trip to National Memorial Arboretum e-mall: loc-char@hotmatl.com
rp 1o Vice Chair Steev Stamford

e-mail: Icc-vicechair@hotmail.com

General Secretary  Dave Bull LRPS BPAGB
078 16 00 67 24
2) Depart 10.00pm at the latest, we can arrange to depart earli- e-mail: lcc-secretary@hotmail.com
er, but, again it needs to be together. We need to check out
the correct number with security.

1) Arrive at 7.30pm, everyone will need to be there on time due
to the way we will access the NMA.

Treasurer Richard Ell
e-mail: Icc-treasurer@hotmail.com
Programme Secretary Annette Keatley 075 11 03 43 43

e-mail: Icc-progsec@hotmail.com
4) Car parking will be available at no cost. Competition Sec TBA

3) | suggest the number will be 15-20, we will need to firm up
numbers nearer to the time.

5) There are three sets of Portaloo's located around the site. e-mail:_lcc-compsec@hotmail.com
External Competition Sec Sue Freeman ARPS EFIAP DPAGB

6) We v:/|II be issued with maps showing position of these Por- e-mail: Icc-extcompsec@hotmail.com
taloo's etc.
Exhibitions Secretary TBA
7) Ther is no lighting around the external greas gr?d no phone e-mail: lcc-exhibsec@hotmail.com
signal, so, | suggest that we go around in a minimum of two. - -
It gets very dark after sunset and there are a number of Te_Chmcal Support R|Chard_E”
obstacles, a torch might be advisable. e-mail: lcc-techsupp@hotmail.com
) ) ) Media Richard Moore CPAGB
8) | said that we would make images available for the NMA’s

! e-mail: Icc-media@hotmail.com
use, any used would be credited. We have to have NMA’s @

permission if we wish to use any images commercially.

Inter-Club Competitions

Graham Slight.

26-Mar-25 Wednesday Interclub Comp
Lichfield vs Tamworth vs Trinity
Judge: TBA
Venue: Wilnecote Working Men’s Club, Hockley Rd,
Wilnecote, Tamworth, B77 5EE Start at 19:30
09-Apr-25 Wednesday Inter-club Comp

All changes and updates to the Programme Stafford & District Photo clubs  Print Competition.

Will be entered on the web site Judge: TBA
and e-mailed to Members. Venue: Lea Hall Sports & Social Club,
Sandy Lane, Rugeley, WS15 2LB Start at 19:30
12-May-25 Monday Inter-club Comp
Lichfield v Burton v Rugeley & Armitage % Puesident The M e
Judge: TBA . JSnes The 'E'“il'
b/\;ag;lg.zll:gasl-:::‘lt 2?$§I3%Iub, Sandy Lane, Rugeley, Staffs. Wednesday Evening meetings
are at 19:45 (Doors open 19:15) in
12-Nov-25 Wednesday Inter-club Comp Lichfield Methodist Centre, Backcester Lane,
Stafford & Dist. Photo Clubs; PDI Competition Lichfield, WS13 6JH unless otherwise stated.
Judge: TBA
Venue: Lea Hall Sports & Social Club, Subscriptions Monthly S/O Annual
Sandy Lane, Rugeley, WS15 2LB Start at 19:30
XXXXXXXX Monday Inter-club Comp Full Member £9.50 £114.00
Lichfield vs. Streetly Photographic Club ]
Judge: TBA Concession £8.00 £96.00
Venue: All Saints Parish Church Hall, Foley Road East, . .
Streetly, Sutton Coldfield, B74 3JL Start at 20:00 Visitors Per Visit £5.00
XXXXXXXX Wednesday Inter-club Comp Bank Details for Monthly Standing Order.
NatWest Bank: Sort Code 53-70-15:
Account No. 03815374
Annual Payment by BAC’s (Same Bank Details)



mailto:chairman@lichfieldcameraclub.org
mailto:secretary@lichfieldcameraclub.org
mailto:treasurer@lichfieldcameraclub.org
mailto:progsec@lichfieldcameraclub.org
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8th January Wednesday Lecture 10th September Wednesday Lecture
“Another Time, Another Place” Landscape Photography 30th April Wednesday Competition “Making A Fresh Brew” Environmental type Portraits.
Wayne Brittle Inter-Club Lichfield v Limburg Peter R Gennard MFIAP EFIAP/d3
www.waynebrittlephotography.com Theme “Portraits (Human)”

Judge Bob Goode ARPS EFIAP/g BPE3* DPAGB
15th January Wednesday Practical 17th September Wednesday Practical
Converting Images to Monochrome 7th May Wednesday Competition Limburg Preview Evening

2nd PDI Merit Theme is ‘Motion’

1st Print Merit
. Judge Peter R Gennard MFIAP EFIAPD3 14th May Wednesday Practical 24th September No Club Meeting

Macro Photography—Focus Stacking  Darron Matthews
29th January Wednesday Lecture 1st October Wednesday Lecture
My Journey in Mono 21st May Wednesday Lecture “Prints on Tour” Mixture of Wild Life Images.

Kylie-Ann Martin EFIAP BPE2* CPAGB LDPS GPU CR2 “A Sporting Chance” Monica Doshi AFIAP CPAGB DPAGB BPE2*
http://kylie-annmartinphotography.weebly.com Vincent Scothern DPAGB EFIAP PPSA BPE5* https://www.facebook.com/MonicaDoshiPhotography
www.lightraysphotography.com
5th February Wednesday Competition 8th October Wednesday Practical
3 of AKind Prints 28th May Wednesday Competition Practical Evwning

Judge Pete Atkins 3rd Prints Merit Details to be confirmed.

Judge Ralpth Duckett MPAGB EFIAP APAGB BPE5*

12th February Wednesday Members Evening
Members 10minutes of Fame 4th June Wednesday TBA 15th October Wednesday Competition
Members Evening 4th PDI Merit

19th February Wednesday Lecture Interim Reports. Judge Monica Doshi AFIAP CPAGB DPAGB BPE2*

“Pictures Wot the Judge Liked”

Dave Tucker EFIAP/p DPAGB CPAGB BPE3*
www.davetucker.wixsite.com/tuckerpics 11th,18th,25th June, 2nd July No Club Meeting 22nd October  No Club Meeting

26th February Wednesday Competition 9th July Wednesday Lecture 29th October Wednesday Lecture
1st PDI Merit “The Art of Still Life A Photographers Year

Judﬂe Bob Goode ARPS EFIAP/H BPE3* DPAGB Wendy Irwin ARPS CPAGB BPE3* AFIAP Bob Moore FRPS, Hon. PAGB, MPAGB, FIPF
https://www.flickr.com/people/143565076@N06/

5th March Wednesday Practical
Studio Evening 16th July Wednesday Practical 5th November Wednesday Practical
Practical Evening Details to be confirmed

12th March Wednesday Lecture Visit to The National Memorial Arboretum. XXX

Astronomy Photography See Notes on details for the evening.
Richard Harding
www.bksastronomy.co.uk 23rd July Wednesday Competition 12th November Wednesday Competition
3rd PDI Merit Staffs Interclub at Lea Hall Sports & Social Club,

19th March Wednesday Lecture Judge Nassar Hussain Sandy Lane, Rugeley, WS15 2LB Start at 19:30

“Stories behind my Motor Sport Images” Judﬁe Details to be confirmed

Dave Airston LRPS DPAGB EFIAP

30th July No Club Meeting 19th November No Club Meeting

26th March Wednesday Competition
Inter-Club Lichfield v Tamworth v Trinity 6th August Wednesday Lecture 26th November Wednesday Lecture

Venue, Wilnecote Working Men’s Club, Hockley Rd, Tai Chohan Details to be confirmed “Fotofolio”
i ; The Deer and the Tiger XXX

https://tcwildlifephotography.com XXX

2nd April Wednesday Lecture ™
“People, Faces and Places” 13th August Wednesday Practical 3rd December Wednesday Competition
Mike Sharples MFIAP MPAGB FBPE ARPS EFIAP Practical Evwning PDI Limburg (Club only)

www.mikesharplesphotography.com Details to be confirmed. Theme Motion .
Judge: Mike Taylor.

9th April Wednesday Competition -
Inter-Club Stafford & Dist. Photo Clubs  Judge TBA 20th August Wednesday Competition 10th December Wednesday Practical

Venue Lea Hall Sports & Social Club, 4th Print Merit Light evening prior to Christmas
Sandy Lane, Rugeley, WS15 2LB Start= at 19.30 Judge Tom Swallow CPA xﬁ

16th April Wednesday Competition S — _
2nd Prints Merit 27th August No Club Meeting 17th,24th,31st December No Club Meeting

¥ 3rd September Wednesday Lecture

23rd April Wednesday Lecture “The Derwent Valley Mills”
Mixed Images Colour and Mono Ashley Franklin ARPS APAGB BPE3*

Gary Langley DPAGB www.ashleyfranklin.co.uk




